11
12-22
22
25

10
13
31

19
22-31

13
16

10
13-19

17
18
19
12

New Staff Orientation
Professional Development
Open House

First Day of School

5 Instructional Days

Professional Development
Indigenous People's Day
End of First Quarter

21 Instructional Days

Professional Development
Winter Break

14 Instructional Days

Professional Development
Presidents Day

18 Intructional Days

End of Third Quarter
Professional Development
Spring Break

16 Instructional Days

Last Day of School
Professional Development
Juneteenth

Final quarter

13 Instructional Days

creative
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Academic Calendar 2625 - 2026

September

1 Labor Day

Su (Mo | Tu ([We| Th | Fr | Sa We | Th | Fr | Sa 9  Back to School Night
1 2 3|14 |5]|6
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 (12 | 13
10 PRI R 16 14 |15 (16 |17 |18 | 19 | 20
Il 18 19 20 21 22 X 21 |22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 21 Instructional Days
24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29 |30 28 |29 | 30
31
October m 10 Family-Teacher Conferences
Su |Mo | Tu (We | Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo | Tu (We | Th | Fr | Sa 11 Veterans Day
1 2 3| 4 1 26-28 Thanksgiving Break
5 (6|7 8o 11| [2
12 [FEN 14 [ 15 | 16 [ 17 [ 18 9 15 Instructional Days
19 120 (21|22 |23 |24 |25 16
26 |27 | 28 [ 29 | 30 | 31 23
30
December 1-2  Winter Break
Su [Mo | Tu [We | Th | Fr | Sa Tu 16 Professional Development
1 2 3| 4 5 6 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
7189 ([10]|11]12]13 4 | 5|6 23 End of Second Quarter
11112 | 13

18 Instructional Days

18 20 | 21|22 |23 |24
25 126 |27 |28 |29 |30 | 31

Su (Mo | Tu (We| Th | Fr | Sa Su (Mo | Tu (We| Th | Fr | Sa 19 Half Day for Students
1 2 3|4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 516 7 20 Professional Development
8 [ o [10[ 11|12 [FEM 14| [& o [10][11]12]13]14
EH 17 [ 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 [0 [PRN 21 | 20 Instructional Days
22 |23 [24 [ 25 |26 |27 | 28 22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 | 28
29 | 30 | 31
[ Apil | May 21 Half Day for Students

Su |Mo | Tu (We | Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo | Tu (We | Th | Fr | Sa 22 Professional Development
1 2 3| 4 2 25 Memorial Day
5 6 7|8 9 11 3| 4 5|6 7 8 9
12 18 10 |11 (12|13 |14 [ 15 | 16 19 Instructional Days
19 |20 |21 [22 [ 23 [24 |25 | [17 [ 18|19 |20 [21 [PPH) 23 |
26 |27 | 28 | 29 | 30 24 26 |27 | 28 |29 | 30
31

- First & Last Days of School
Holiday - School Closed
Professional Development Day - School Closed for Students
- End of Quarters
- Caregiver-Teacher Conferences
Back to School Night
Half Day for Students
Snow Day (*If needed)
m Total Instructional Days

Lower School Hours: 8:45 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. - Upper School Hours: 8:45 a.m. to 3:40 p.m.

Half days are approved by OSSE and count toward the 180 minimum requirement



